SUNDRY N Do not use this abandoned well SUBMIT IN T I. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well Othe 2. Name of Operator BTA OIL PRODUCERS 3a. Address 104 SOUTH PECOS STREET MIDLAND, TX 79701 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., Sec 20 T23S R29E SESW 170	Contact: E-Mail: albeal@bt R., M., or Survey Description	ALEX BEAL aoil.com 3b. Phone No Ph: 432-68	ELLS e-enter an proposals.		<ol> <li>Lease Serial No. NMNM119271</li> <li>If Indian, Allottee</li> <li>If Unit or CA/Agree</li> <li>Well Name and No HARROUN RAND</li> <li>API Well No. 30-015-43438-0</li> <li>Field and Pool or LAGUNA SALA</li> </ol>	cement, Name and/or No. CH FED COM 20702 3H 00-X1 Exploratory Area	
abandoned well SUBMIT IN Tr 1. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well Othe 2. Name of Operator BTA OIL PRODUCERS 3a. Address 104 SOUTH PECOS STREET MIDLAND, TX 79701 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., Sec 20 T23S R29E SESW 170 12. CHECK THE API	. Use form 3160-3 (AP RIPLICATE - Other inst ar Contact: E-Mail: albeal@bt R., M., or Survey Description FSL 2465FWL	D) for such ( tructions on ALEX BEAL aoil.com 3b. Phone No Ph: 432-68	proposals. page 2		<ol> <li>If Indian, Allottee</li> <li>If Unit or CA/Agree</li> <li>Well Name and No HARROUN RAN</li> <li>API Well No. 30-015-43438-0</li> <li>Field and Pool or LAGUNA SALA</li> </ol>	cement, Name and/or No. CH FED COM 20702 3H 00-X1 Exploratory Area	
SUBMIT IN TA 1. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well Othe 2. Name of Operator BTA OIL PRODUCERS 3a. Address 104 SOUTH PECOS STREET MIDLAND, TX 79701 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., Sec 20 T23S R29E SESW 170 12. CHECK THE API	RIPLICATE - Other inst er E-Mail: albeal@bt R., M., or Survey Description	ALEX BEAL aoil.com 3b. Phone No Ph: 432-68	page 2		<ol> <li>Well Name and No HARROUN RAN</li> <li>API Well No. 30-015-43438-1</li> <li>Field and Pool or LAGUNA SALA</li> </ol>	CH FED COM 20702 3H 00-X1 Exploratory Area	
Oil Well Gas Well Othe     Other     Other     Standard Operator     BTA OIL PRODUCERS     Address     104 SOUTH PECOS STREET     MIDLAND, TX 79701     Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.,     Sec 20 T23S R29E SESW 170     12. CHECK THE API	Contact: E-Mail: albeal@bt R., M., or Survey Description FSL 2465FWL	aoil.com 3b. Phone No Ph: 432-68	o. (include area code)		HARROUN RAN 9. API Well No. 30-015-43438-0 10. Field and Pool or LAGUNA SALA	CH FED COM 20702 3H	
Oil Well Gas Well Othe     Other     Other     Standard Operator     BTA OIL PRODUCERS     Address     104 SOUTH PECOS STREET     MIDLAND, TX 79701     Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.,     Sec 20 T23S R29E SESW 170     12. CHECK THE API	Contact: E-Mail: albeal@bt R., M., or Survey Description FSL 2465FWL	aoil.com 3b. Phone No Ph: 432-68	o. (include area code)		HARROUN RAN 9. API Well No. 30-015-43438-0 10. Field and Pool or LAGUNA SALA	CH FED COM 20702 3H	
BTA OIL PRODUCERS 3a. Address 104 SOUTH PECOS STREET MIDLAND, TX 79701 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., Sec 20 T23S R29E SESW 170 12. CHECK THE API	E-Mail: albeal@bta R., M., or Survey Description FSL 2465FWL	aoil.com 3b. Phone No Ph: 432-68	o. (include area code)		30-015-43438-0 10. Field and Pool or LAGUNA SALA	Exploratory Area	
104 SOUTH PECOS STREET MIDLAND, TX 79701 4. Location of Well <i>(Footage, Sec., T.,</i> Sec 20 T23S R29E SESW 170 12. CHECK THE API	FSL 2465FWL	Ph: 432-68			LAGUNA SALA		
Sec 20 T23S R29E SESW 170 12. CHECK THE API	FSL 2465FWL					10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area LAGUNA SALADO	
12. CHECK THE API						11. County or Parish, State	
	PROPRIATE BOX(ES)				EDDY COUNTY, NM		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TE NATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTI	HER DATA	
	TYPE OF ACTION						
X Notice of Intent	C Acidize	🗖 Dee	epen	Product	ion (Start/Resume)	Uwater Shut-Off	
Subsequent Report	Alter Casing		draulic Fracturing	🗖 Reclam		Well Integrity	
	Casing Repair	—			blete	☑ Other Right of Way	
Final Abandonment Notice	<ul> <li>Change Plans</li> <li>Convert to Injection</li> </ul>		g and Abandon g Back	Temporarily Abandon Water Disposal			
BTA Oil Producers, LLC Respe working pressure of 250 psi. Th exting road in a northerly direct Ranch #1H Well. The line would	e pipeline would run fro ion to the the Harroun R	m the Harrou lanch CTB for	in Ranch Fed Co	m #3H up th	ne 📻	RECEIVED	
I have attached a google arth d blue line	epiction ow the location	we woukld lil	ke to lay the line.	Please see	687	IY 3 1 2018	
G C 6 - 4-18 Accepted for record - NMOCD							
					DISTRICT	II-ARTESIA O.C.D.	
Approved. WDD	5/25/2018	DOI	-BLM-N	1M-PC			
	Electronic Submission #	IL PRODUCE	RS, sent to the Ca	risbad	-		
Name (Printed/Typed) ALEX BEAL			Title LANDMAN				
Signature (Electronic Su	bmission)		Date 04/10/20	018			
	THIS SPACE FO	DR FEDERA	AL OR STATE	OFFICE U	SE		
Approved By Cug //	MAL		Title M	M	·····	05/25 /201 Date	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equit which would entitle the applicant to conduct	table title to those rights in the	not warrant or subject lease	Office CF	20			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U States any false, fictitious or fraudulent sta	S.C. Section 1212, make it a atements or representations as	crime for any pe to any matter w	erson knowingly and vithin its jurisdiction.	willfully to ma	ake to any department or	agency of the United	
(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REVIS	SED ** BLM REVISED	D ** BLM RE	EVISED ** BLM		) ** BLM REVISE	D **	